Ekipa

2. HL REGIJA ISTOK - ZENE - 2008/09.

Ukupni Eunjevi

1. KK"OSIJEK 97", Osijek

Koprivnica
BPurdenovac
Varteks
Obrtnik NG
Mladost
Podravka Il
Obrtnik SB
Pitomaca

3270:
3203:
3128::
3024 :
3138:
3144 :
3184 :
3247 :

3110
3228
2997
2929
3038
2990
3046
2989

PREGLED SVIH UTAKMICA

Set

16:8
8,5:15,5
12:12
16:
15:
17 .
15:
17:

~N © N © o

2. KK"KOPRIVNICA", Koprivnica

Osijek 97
BPurdenovac
Varteks
Obrtnik NG
Mladost
Podravka Il
Obrtnik SB
Pitomaca

3100 :
3254 :
3186 :
3357 :
3147 :
3043 :
3134 :
3245 :

3140
3197
3091
3080
2991
3012
3074
3032

7:17
15:9
11:13
20:4
15,5:8,5
13: 11
12:12
16:8

3. KK"DURDENOVAC", burdenovac

Osijek 97
Koprivnica
Varteks
Obrtnik NG
Mladost
Podravka Il
Obrtnik SB
Pitomaca

2047 :
2962 :
2789 :
2824 :
2888 :
2870 :
2938 :
2929 :

3000
3110
2720

2745 11,5:12,5

2804
2794
2813

2814 13,5:10,5

4. KK"VARTEKS", Varazdin

Osijek 97
Koprivnica
BPurdenovac
Obrtnik NG
Mladost
Podravka Il
Obrtnik SB
Pitomaca

3142 :
2959 :
3041
2966 :
3086 :
2926 :
3012
2923 :

3054
3032

: 3150

2916
3065
2787
2901
2831

12:12
9:15
14:10

14:10
15:9
14:10

14:10
9:15
10: 14
15:9
11:13
15,5:8,5
145:95
16,5:7,5

Poen Bod
71 2
2:6 0
5:3 2
6:2 2
6:2 2
71 2
7:1 2
8:0 2

D OO OC1IO 01O N W ~NP O1T N0 O1ION

OO NOTOr—=~DN N

~ PR W_2O0LONO®

NN WNWNO O

NN =2 WWNO —

NN PNMNNDNDNDOO N-=PNDNMDNDDDDDNO

NN NMNNMNDNOODN

Domacin

Sasa Pavlovi¢
Marica Abrami¢
Marica Abramic
Sasa Pavlovi¢
Marica Abramié¢
Ivana Madecki
Sasa Pavlovi¢
Tamara Caljkusié

Ljiliana Boli¢
Ljiliana Boli¢
Melinda Petri¢
Melinda Petri¢
Ljiljana Boli¢
Zelika Blazevié
Ljiliana Boli¢
Ljiljana Boli¢

Igra¢ utakmice

559,
571,
548,
533,
546,
587,
554,
571,

Gost

Melinda Petri¢
Mateja Skupnjak
Antonija Milak
Mirjana Sebalj
Burdica Lendi¢
Katarina Gregurec
Zdenka Briski
Stefica Kasa

Kuglana: "Pampas", Osijek

539
621
562
525
532
522
538
520

Kuglana: "Kuglana 2", Koprivnica

529,
578,
543,
604,
544,
539,
601,
562,

Teuta Stazi¢
Mateja Skupnjak
Maja Mesi¢
Ljubica Dokuzovié
Stefica Stampar
Ana Jambrovi¢
Zdenka Briski
Bernarda Zibreg

562
588
546
531
564
539
553
536

Kuglana: "Sportski centar", Burdenovac

Natasa Grgi¢-
Kristina Flegar
Kristina Flegar
Mateja Skupnjak

NataSa Grgi¢-lvankovi¢

Mateja Skupnjak
Mateja Skupnjak
Kristina Flegar

Antonija Milak
Nada Kocijan
Nada Kocijan
Maja Mesi¢
Marija Posavec
Valentina Milak
Antonija Milak
Nada Kocijan

522,
515,
492,
502,
523,
514,
528,
518,

Marica Abrami¢
Martina Jembrek
Dunja Breski
Vesna Dapi¢
Burdica Lendi¢
Ana Jambrovi¢
Zdenka Briski
Stefica Kasa

526
546
472
490
491
537
499
518

Kuglana: "Varteks", Varazdin

557,
514,
529,
531,
565,
526,
537,
508,

Marica Abramié
Martina Jembrek

NataSa Grgi¢-lvankovi¢

Marija GaSparovi¢
Stefica Stampar
Helena Boli¢
Vesna Jankovi¢
DuSanka Vukéevié

543
529
554
502
539
495
508
519



5. KK"OBRTNIK", Nova GradiSka

Osijek 97
Koprivnica
BPurdenovac
Varteks
Mladost
Podravka Il
Obrtnik SB
Pitomaca

2902 :
2860 :
2797 :
2795
2914 :
2772
2843 :
2915 :

2962 11,5:12,5
2857 12:12
2830 12:12
2639 14:10
2668 18,5:5,5

12807 10:14

2867 13:11
2772 145:9,5

6. KK"MLADOST", Ceminac

Osijek 97
Koprivnica
Burdenovac
Varteks
Obrtnik NG
Podravka Il
Obrtnik SB
Pitomaca

3206 :
3107 :
3034 :
3091
3072 :
3081
3075:
3077 :

3241 12:12

3059 11,6:12,5

12943 14:10

3167 10:14

12934 16:8

2913 16,5:7,5
2964 13:11

7. KK"PODRAVKA II", Koprivnica

Osijek 97
Koprivnica
Burdenovac
Varteks
Obrtnik NG
Mladost
Obrtnik SB
Pitomaca

3008 :
3031
3097 :
3139
3159 :
3051
3188 :
3071

3227 7,5:16,5

13253 4,5:19,5

3235 8,5:15,5

12991 17,5:6,5

3033 14:10

: 3018 13,5:10,5

3043 16:8

: 3061 10,5:13,5

8. KK"OBRTNIK", Slavonski Brod

Osijek 97
Koprivnica
Burdenovac
Varteks
Obrtnik NG
Mladost
Podravka Il
Pitomaca

3026 :
3013:
2964 :
2931
2880 :
2970 :
2975
2981

3200 10:14
2994 13:11
3034 10,5:13,5

12792 13,5:10,5

2994 11:13
3012 12:12
2890 12,5:11,5

12823 15:9

9. KK "PITOMACA", Pitomaéa

Osijek 97
Koprivnica
Burdenovac
Varteks
Obrtnik NG
Mladost
Podravka Il
Obrtnik SB

2765 :
2784 :
2835 :
2847 :
2880 :
2795
2832 :
2844 :

2838 11,5:12,5
2824 13:11
2794 14:10
2800 15:9
2823 155:8,5
2821 13: 11
2723 18:6
2750 14:10
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Natasa Sapié
Milena Hodak
Marija Gasparovi¢
Mirjana Sebalj
Marija GaSparovi¢
Ljubica Dokuzovi¢
Marija GaSparovi¢
Mirjana Sebalj

Burdica Lendi¢
Marija Prusina
Burdica Lendi¢
Stefica Stampar
Mirela Konig
Mirela Kdnig
Burdica Lendié
Verica Strmecki

Ana Jambrovié
Ana Belec

Ana Jambrovi¢
Kristina Pavesi¢
Ana Jambrovi¢
Kristina Pavesi¢
Helena Boli¢
Ana Jambrovi¢

Vesna Jankovi¢
Vesna Jankovi¢
Vesna Jankovi¢
Vesna Jankovi¢
Vesna Jankovi¢
Vesna Jankovi¢
Zdenka Briski

Zdenka Briski

Bernarda Zibreg
Dusanka Golubi¢
Dusanka Vukéevié
Stefica Kasa
Bernarda Zibreg
Stefica Kasa
RuZica Bajsar
Dusanka Vukéevié

Kuglana: "Obrtnik", Nova Gradiska

530, Marica Abramic¢
491, Gordana Miklosi¢

521, Nata$a Grgic-Ivankovi¢

503, Nada Kocijan
599, Marija Prusina
491, Katarina Gregurec
488, Vesna Jankovi¢
519, Bernarda Zibreg

530
518
525
470
486
497
538
480

Kuglana: "Zeljezniéar", Osijek

591, Zorica Todi¢
555, Misela Mihoci

531, Nata3a Grgic-Ivankovi¢

968, Nada Kocijan
545, Mirjana Sebalj
528, Katarina Gregurec
536, Gordana Jagar
553, Bernarda Zibreg

565
542
545
509
536
519
512
548

Kuglana: "Kuglana 2", Koprivnica

543, Marica Abramic
528, Lijiliana Boli¢

590, Mateja Skupnjak
550, Nada Kocijan
562, Nada Ugresi¢
530, Durdica Lendié¢
560, Vesna Jankovi¢
528, DuSanka Vukcevi¢

588
563
549
539
533
558
537
566

Kuglana: "Dom HZ", Slavonski Brod

565, Teuta Stazié
561, Misela Mihoci
530, Kristina Flegar
521, Valentina Milak
530, Marija GaSparovi¢
548, Renata Hatvali¢
541, Kristina Pavesi¢
569, DuSanka Golubi¢

565
510
538
526
556
516
531
526

Kuglana: "Pitomaca", Pitomaca

489, Margita Pagarek
486, Ljiliana Boli¢
485, Vedrana Cordasi¢
504, Antonija Milak
494, Natasa Sapi¢
513, Stefica Stampar
493, Kristina Pavesic¢
490, Jelica Holjevac

491
491
487
499
499
526
480
493



